HERJC NURSERY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 — 2024
Please note that all scheduled events are subject to change.

SEPTEMBER- zoom orientation to be announced.

6 Wednesday Parent Orientation on ZOOM

7 Thursday Parent Orientation on ZOOM

8 Friday Rocking Back to School Family Fun Day 10 - 12

11 Monday NURSERY SCHOOL BEGINS -2’s, 3’s, 4’s

15 Friday NO CLASSES Rosh Hashanah

19 Tuesday Toddler Time begins @ 9:30am

20 Wednesday PA Wine and Dine at the Rabbi’s home. IN THE EVENING
25 Monday NO CLASSES Yom Kippur

29 Friday Kaballat Shabbat erev Sukkot catered dinner, RSVP needed.
30 Saturday Sukkot — Chevre Potluck luncheon in the Sukkah
OCTOBER

4 Wednesday Pizza in the Hut @ 5:30pm

5 Thursday Sushi in the Sukkah — adults only

7&8 Sat/Sunday Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah

9 Monday NO CLASSES Columbus Day

11 Wednesday Touch a Truck Day

13 Friday Chevre Shabbat — Potluck Dinner

24 — 27 Tues - Friday Book Fair

25 Wednesday Teddy’s Night Out 5:30PM

27 Friday Story Time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center and Tot Shabbat at 5:30pm
NOVEMBER

3 Friday Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed.

5/6 Sun/Monday Sisterhood Coat Drive

6 Monday school celebration of Election Day

7 Tuesday NO CLASSES Election Day

8 Wednesday Veterans Day celebration, honoring our local veterans in school.
9 Thursday Vendor Night

10 Friday NO CLASSES Veteran’s Day

23-24 Thurs/Friday NO CLASSES Thanksgiving

29 Wednesday Story time in Parenting Center @ 8:30am

30 Thursday ECC Parents Night Out

DECEMBER

5&6 Tues/Weds Picture Day

7 Thursday Erev Chanukah — first candle- light up the Night with HERJC
8 Friday Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner.

10 Sunday Synagogue Chanukah party

12 Tuesday East Rockaway Village Chanukah candle lighting

13 Wednesday ECC Chanukah party 5:30pm

15 Friday Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed

20 Wednesday Story time @ 8:30am Parenting Center

25-Jan.1 Monday Winter recess — NO CLASSES

JANUARY



2

12
15
18
19
25
26
31

FEBRUARY
2

19-23

26

28

MARCH

15
needed.
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

28-1

APRIL

17
19
19
22-30

MAY

10
14
15
17
27
29

JUNE

10
11

Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday
Friday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thurs/Mon

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Mon/Tues

Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

ECC School Reopens

Chevre Shabbat — Potluck dinner

NO CLASSES Martin Luther King Day

Mah Jong Night

Tot Shabbat — 5:30pm

Tu B’Shevat

Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed.
Story time @ 8:30am Parenting Center

Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner
Mid-winter recess

Nursery Reopens

Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center

Synagogue GALA dinner dance
Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner

NO CLASSES, conference day & Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP

Crazy Hair Day
Backwards Day

Pajama Day Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center

Crazy Hat Day
Costume Day
Megillah Reading
Purim Carnival
NO CLASSES

School resumes

Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center
Burning of chametz in the parking lot @ 8:45am
Seder Plate LIVE for children only
NO CLASSES Passover

School resumes

Yom Hashoah

Gala Art Show Opening

Special Person’s Day and luncheon

Yom Ha’atzmaut — Train ride to Israel
OTTO the Car from AAA

Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner

NO CLASSES Memorial Day

Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center

Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed. Honoring volunteers

Moving Up for the 4 years old
Last day of Toddler Time



12-13 Weds/Thurs NO CLASSES Shavuot
14 Friday Last day of classes

Please note: The calendar is subject to change. You will be notified via email/snail mail of any changes or additions.
Please make sure we have your correct email address on file.




