HERJC NURSERY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 Please note that all scheduled events are subject to change.

6	Wednesday	Parent Orientation on ZOOM	
7	Thursday	Parent Orientation on ZOOM	
3 Friday		Rocking Back to School Family Fun Day 10 - 12	
11	Monday	NURSERY SCHOOL BEGINS – 2's, 3's, 4's	
15	Friday	NO CLASSES Rosh Hashanah	
19	Tuesday	Toddler Time begins @ 9:30am	
20	Wednesday	PA Wine and Dine at the Rabbi's home. IN THE EVENING	
25	Monday	NO CLASSES Yom Kippur	
29	Friday	Kaballat Shabbat erev Sukkot catered dinner, RSVP needed.	
30	Saturday	Sukkot – Chevre Potluck luncheon in the Sukkah	
<u>OCTOBER</u>			
4	Wednesday	Pizza in the Hut @ 5:30pm	
5	Thursday	Sushi in the Sukkah – adults only	
7&8	Sat/Sunday	Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah	
9	Monday	NO CLASSES Columbus Day	
11	Wednesday	Touch a Truck Day	
13	Friday	Chevre Shabbat – Potluck Dinner	
24 – 27 Tues	- Friday B	ook Fair	
25	Wednesday	Teddy's Night Out 5:30PM	
27	Friday	Story Time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center and Tot Shabbat at 5:30pm	
NOVEMBEI	2		
3	Friday	Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed.	
5/6	Sun/Monday	Sisterhood Coat Drive	
6	Monday	school celebration of Election Day	
7	Tuesday	NO CLASSES Election Day	
8	Wednesday	Veterans Day celebration, honoring our local veterans in school.	
9	Thursday	Vendor Night	
10	Friday	NO CLASSES Veteran's Day	
23 - 24	Thurs/Friday	NO CLASSES Thanksgiving	
29	Wednesday	Story time in Parenting Center @ 8:30am	
30	Thursday	ECC Parents Night Out	
DECEMBER	<u>2</u>		
5&6	Tues/Weds	Picture Day	
7	Thursday	Erev Chanukah – first candle- light up the Night with HERJC	
8	Friday	Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner.	
10	Sunday	Synagogue Chanukah party	
12	Tuesday	East Rockaway Village Chanukah candle lighting	
13	Wednesday	ECC Chanukah party 5:30pm	
15	Friday	Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed	
20	Wednesday	Story time @ 8:30am Parenting Center	
25 – Jan.1	Monday	Winter recess – NO CLASSES	

<u>JANUARY</u>

2	Tuesday	ECC School Reopens	
12	Friday	Chevre Shabbat – Potluck dinner	
15	Monday	NO CLASSES Martin Luther King Day	
18	Thursday	Mah Jong Night	
19	Friday	Tot Shabbat – 5:30pm	
25	Thursday	Tu B'Shevat	
26	Friday	Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed.	
31	Wednesday	Story time @ 8:30am Parenting Center	
FEBRUAR	<u>Y</u>		
2	Friday	Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner	
19 – 23	Monday	Mid-winter recess	
26	Monday	Nursery Reopens	
28	Wednesday	Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center	
<u>MARCH</u>			
2	Saturday	Synagogue GALA dinner dance	
8	Friday	Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner	
15	Friday	NO CLASSES , conference day & Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP	
needed.	U U		
18	Monday	Crazy Hair Day	
19	Tuesday	Backwards Day	
20	Wednesday	Pajama Day Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center	
21	Thursday	Crazy Hat Day	
22	Friday	Costume Day	
23	Saturday	Megillah Reading	
24	Sunday	Purim Carnival	
28-1	Thurs/Mon	NO CLASSES	
<u>APRIL</u>			
2	Tuesday	School resumes	
17	Wednesday	Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center	
19	Friday	Burning of chametz in the parking lot $@$ 8:45am	
19	Friday	Seder Plate LIVE for children only	
22 - 30	Mon/Tues	NO CLASSES Passover	
<u>MAY</u>			
1	Wednesday	School resumes	
6	Monday	Yom Hashoah	
8	Wednesday	Gala Art Show Opening	
10	Friday	Special Person's Day and luncheon	
14	Tuesday	Yom Ha'atzmaut – Train ride to Israel	
15	Wednesday	OTTO the Car from AAA	
17	Friday	Chevre Shabbat Potluck dinner	
27	Monday	NO CLASSES Memorial Day	
29	Wednesday	Story time @ 8:30am in Parenting Center	
<u>JUNE</u>			
7	Friday	Kaballat Shabbat catered dinner RSVP needed. Honoring volunteers	
10	Monday	Moving Up for the 4 years old	
11	Tuesday	Last day of Toddler Time	

12-13	Weds/Thurs	NO CLASSES Shavuot
14	Friday	Last day of classes

Please note: The calendar is subject to change. You will be notified via email/snail mail of any changes or additions. Please make sure we have your correct email address on file.